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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2016/2017

Tabellenstand nach der 1. Runde

  Ra.    Mannschaft       Ru.     S    U    N        Ringe   Sätze  Punkte

1. Landesliga

1 SG Freistadt 1 1 1 0 0 1652 4 : 1 2
2 HSV Linz 1 1 1 0 0 1641 4 : 1 2
3 LHA Linz 1 1 1 0 0 1639 4 : 1 2
4 SV Aistersheim 1 1 0 0 1 1630 1 : 4 0
5 SK Vöest 1 1 0 0 1 1621 1 : 4 0
6 PSV Wels 1 1 0 0 1 1608 1 : 4 0
7 SC Offenhausen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0

2. Landesliga West

1 Union SG Braunau 1 1 1 0 0 1602 5 : 0 2
2 SV Uttendorf 1 1 1 0 0 1605 4 : 1 2
3 Askö Überackern 1 1 0 0 1 1583 1 : 4 0
4 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1 0 0 1 1553 0 : 5 0
5 WSV Ranshofen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0
6 FSG Schärding 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0

2. Landesliga Mitte

1 SG Puchheim 1 1 1 0 0 1610 5 : 0 2
2 Union Schlierbach 1 1 1 0 0 1607 5 : 0 2
3 Union Bachmanning 1 1 0 0 1 1573 0 : 5 0
4 Union Bachmanning 2 1 0 0 1 1543 0 : 5 0
5 SR Timelkam 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0
6 SC Offenhausen 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0
7 SV Eberstalzell 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0

2. Landesliga Ost

1 SK Vöest 2 1 1 0 0 1565 4 : 1 2
2 LPSV OÖ. 1 1 1 0 0 1552 4 : 1 2
3 PSV Linz 1 1 1 0 0 1568 3 : 2 2
4 LP Grein 1 1 0 0 1 1565 2 : 3 0
5 St. Georgen-G 1 1 0 0 1 1551 1 : 4 0
6 HSV Linz 2 1 0 0 1 1546 1 : 4 0
7 DSG Naarn 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2016/2017

Tabellenstand nach der 1. Runde

  Ra.    Mannschaft       Ru.     S    U    N        Ringe   Sätze  Punkte

Bezirksliga West

1 SV Ottsdorf 1 1 1 0 0 1548 5 : 0 2
2 SV Aistersheim 2 1 1 0 0 1570 3 : 2 2
3 Union Schlierbach 2 1 1 0 0 1554 3 : 2 2
4 PSV Wels 2 1 0 0 1 1526 2 : 3 0
5 PSV Wels 3 1 0 0 1 1562 2 : 3 0
6 SC Offenhausen 3 1 0 0 1 1529 0 : 5 0

Bezirksliga Ost

1 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1 1 0 0 1587 4 : 1 2
2 LHA Linz 2 1 1 0 0 1583 4 : 1 2
3 HSV Steyr 1 1 1 0 0 1578 4 : 1 2
4 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1 1 0 0 1566 4 : 1 2
5 Priv. SG Enns 1 1 0 0 1 1548 1 : 4 0
6 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1 0 0 1 1534 1 : 4 0
7 DSG Naarn 2 1 0 0 1 1526 1 : 4 0
8 SG Freistadt 2 1 0 0 1 1523 1 : 4 0

1. Klasse West

1 WSV Ranshofen 2 1 1 0 0 1047 2
2 SV Uttendorf 2 1 1 0 0 1013 2
3 SV Eberschwang 1 1 0 0 1 1040 0
4 Askö Überackern 2 1 0 0 1 976 0

1. Klasse Mitte

1 SC Offenhausen 5 1 1 0 0 1012 2
2 SC Offenhausen 4 1 1 0 0 1011 2
3 SV Theuerwang 1 1 1 0 0 992 2
4 SG Marchtrenk 2 1 0 0 1 995 0
5 Union Bachmanning 3 1 0 0 1 990 0
6 SV Molln 3 1 0 0 1 897 0
7 SV Steinhaus 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

1. Klasse Ost

1 HSV Steyr 2 1 1 0 0 1032 2
2 PSV Linz 2 1 1 0 0 1028 2
3 SK Vöest 3 1 1 0 0 1026 2
4 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1 1 0 0 995 2
5 LHA Linz 3 1 0 0 1 992 0
6 SV Gallneukirchen 2 1 0 0 1 987 0
7 DSG Naarn 3 1 0 0 1 983 0
8 Askö Pregarten LP 2 1 0 0 1 935 0
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2016/2017

Rundenergebnisse der 1. Runde

1. Landesliga :
frei

1. Landesliga SG Freistadt 1 1652 4 2 : 0 1 1608 PSV Wels 1
Übermasser Jürgen 551 551 Peki Mario
Wieser Dominik 552 522 Wöss Horst
Steinmetz Martin 549 535 Hillinger Monika

1. Landesliga HSV Linz 1 1641 4 2 : 0 1 1621 SK Vöest 1
Brückner Andreas 554 571 Gruber Martin
Schweighofer Vinzenz 540 526 Fuchs Alfred
Rath Friedrich 547 524 Stelzer Kurt

1. Landesliga SV Aistersheim 1 1630 1 0 : 2 4 1639 LHA Linz 1
Benezeder Josef 552 552 Mikschl Roland
Lemberger Ferdinand 540 546 Prokosch  Patrik
Mittermayr Josef 538 541 Rulyov Igor

2. Landesliga West SV Uttendorf 1 1605 4 2 : 0 1 1583 Askö Überackern 1
Stark Michael 552 534 Dicker Martina
Schachner Christian 523 542 Dicker Erwin
Barth Florian 530 507 Eisenführer Valentin

2. Landesliga West ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1553 0 0 : 2 5 1602 Union SG Braunau 1
Wallerstorfer Eduard 530 549 Angerer Rudolf
Hochhauser Thomas 525 533 Berger Georg
Gadringer Christina 498 520 Staller Josef

2. Landesliga West :

2. Landesliga West :

2. Landesliga Mitte SR Timelkam 1 1602 4 2 : 0 1 1597 SV Eberstalzell 1
Hasieber Friedrich jun. 567 565 Schmidt Andreas
Kammerhofer Liselotte 507 534 Winterleitner Manuel
Schirl Josef 528 498 Scherndl Christian

2. Landesliga Mitte :
frei

2. Landesliga Mitte SG Puchheim 1 1610 5 2 : 0 0 1543 Union Bachmanning 2
Antesner Dominik 532 527 Sterrer Peter
Gebetsroither Bernadette 548 500 Waltenberger Erich
Bretbacher Paul 530 516 Hofer-Schrems Erwin

2. Landesliga Mitte Union Schlierbach 1 1607 5 2 : 0 0 1573 Union Bachmanning 1
Plattner Leopold 552 544 Oberndorfer Josef
Maier Christian 524 520 Aichmayr Wolfgang
Klutsch Wilhelm 531 509 Waltenberger Günter

2. Landesliga Ost :
frei

2. Landesliga Ost SK Vöest 2 1565 4 2 : 0 1 1551 St. Georgen-G 1
Lenzenweger Brigitte 536 523 Aichinger Bernhard
Schmidinger Lisbeth 523 525 Mayrhofer Karl
Waniek Alexander 506 503 Schütz Maximilian

2. Landesliga Ost LPSV OÖ. 1 1552 4 2 : 0 1 1546 HSV Linz 2
Haslinger Klaus 531 527 Forsthuber Heinz
Degen Werner 505 499 Fröschl Karin
Baumgartner Margareta 516 520 Grinninger Anton

2. Landesliga Ost LP Grein 1 1565 2 0 : 2 3 1568 PSV Linz 1
Undeutsch Johann 523 519 Strasser Peter
Ricker Andreas 519 529 Kalod Mario
Brandstätter Franz 523 520 Reischl Siegfried
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2016/2017

Rundenergebnisse der 1. Runde

Bezirksliga West SV Aistersheim 2 1570 3 2 : 0 2 1562 PSV Wels 3
Scheibmayr Alois 538 538 Knauer Michael
Heltschl  Andreas 509 511 Dörr  Georg
Käferböck  Martin 523 513 Knauer Gerda

Bezirksliga West SV Ottsdorf 1 1548 5 2 : 0 0 1529 SC Offenhausen 3
Obert Stefan 534 533 Scheuringer Niklas
Prammer Bernhard 512 504 Lorenz Florian
Schersch Wilhelm 502 492 Mühlberger Hermann

Bezirksliga West Union Schlierbach 2 1554 3 2 : 0 2 1526 PSV Wels 2
Spitzbart Friedrich 520 522 Bachinger Johann
Sperrer Gerhard 515 520 Rossenegger Franz
Moser Hermann 519 484 Plochberger Thomas

Bezirksliga Ost Pabneukirchen LP 1 1589 4 2 : 0 1 1523 SG Freistadt 2
Palmetshofer David 552 524 Grumptmann Manfred
Glinßner Josef 503 520 Trenda Werner
Sary Horst 532 479 Lamplmayr Markus

Bezirksliga Ost LHA Linz 2 1583 4 2 : 0 1 1526 DSG Naarn 2
Grasböck Herbert 545 506 Luftensteiner Christine
Eszsl Wilhelm 513 523 Fraundorfer Franz
Niederländer Ralf 525 497 Luftensteiner Johann

Bezirksliga Ost HSV Steyr 1 1578 4 2 : 0 1 1534 Askö Pregarten LP 1
Würflinger Andreas 544 513 Mayrhofer Johann
Halmich Oswald 504 527 Frank Ernst
Hübner  Gerhard 530 494 Tucho Mario

Bezirksliga Ost Priv. SG Enns 1 1548 1 0 : 2 4 1566 ASK Nettingsdorf 1
Dorninger Werner 524 532 Kaineder Franz
Maier Renate 511 529 Baier Walter
Miksche Otto 513 505 Schwarz Erwin

1. Klasse West SV Eberschwang 1 1040 0 : 2 1047 WSV Ranshofen 2
Huber Günther 341 352 Greiner Andrea
Sartori Kurt Franz 356 364 Novotny Mario
Senzenberger Xaver 343 331 Wagner Franz

1. Klasse West SV Uttendorf 2 1013 2 : 0 976 Askö Überackern 2
Doda Nik 348 364 Reitsberger Florian
Stark Alexander 361 292 Reitsberger Josef
Stark Christina 304 320 Anglberger  Fritz

1. Klasse Mitte :
frei

1. Klasse Mitte Union Bachmanning 3 990 0 : 2 992 SV Theuerwang 1
Wiesinger Robert 335 356 Danzer Martin
Fuchshuber Markus 348 286 Kohlweg  Gotthold
Fuchshuber Stefan 307 350 Raffelsberger Herbert

1. Klasse Mitte SC Offenhausen 4 1011 2 : 0 897 SV Molln 3
Zöbl Helmut 362 305 Innreiter Kurt
Damberger  Karin 332 311 Kerbl August
Scheuringer  Sascha 317 281 Bades Roland

1. Klasse Mitte SC Offenhausen 5 1012 2 : 0 995 SG Marchtrenk 2
Maurer Günter 348 339 Heil Erwin
Binder Reisinger Herbert 347 308 Korsitzke Josef
Wimmer Michael 317 348 Hochmayr Karl

1. Klasse Ost HSV Steyr 2 1032 2 : 0 987 SV Gallneukirchen 2
Garimort Karl 357 347 Lanser Andreas
Brunmayr  Gerhard 336 318 Lanser Klaus
Gruber Helmut 339 322 Watzinger Helmut

1. Klasse Ost PSV Linz 2 1028 2 : 0 992 LHA Linz 3
Ulrich Gerald 346 344 Eszsl Hannelore
Rodinger  Michael 318 304 Niederländer Hans-Peter
Hamberger Markus 364 344 Grabmair Martin

1. Klasse Ost Pabneukirchen LP 2 995 2 : 0 935 Askö Pregarten LP 2
Brandstätter Rudolf 337 328 Ullmann  Simon
Holzweber Wolfgang 319 328 Hinterholzer  Horst
Peneder Mario 339 279 Stütz Florian

1. Klasse Ost DSG Naarn 3 983 0 : 2 1026 SK Vöest 3
Brandstetter Gerhard 331 350 Prader Florian
Maly Johann 315 320 Koller Walter
Nusime Hubert 337 356 Spielmannsberger Thomas
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2016/2017

Runde 1          Einzelwertung: 60. Schuss

1 8333 SK Vöest 1 1984 Männer Gruber Martin 571 1
2 2605 SR Timelkam 1 1972 Männer Hasieber Friedrich jun. 567 1
3 6058 SV Eberstalzell 1 1976 Männer Schmidt Andreas 565 0
4 1093 HSV Linz 1 1976 Männer Brückner Andreas 554 0
5 3624 SG Freistadt 1 1986 Männer Wieser Dominik 552 1
6 0200 Union Schlierbach 1 1951 Senior 2 Plattner Leopold 552 1
7 9326 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1995 Männer Palmetshofer David 552 1
8 9097 SV Uttendorf 1 1978 Männer Stark Michael 552 1
9 0917 SV Aistersheim 1 1957 Senior 1 Benezeder Josef 552 1
10 4457 LHA Linz 0 1965 Senior 1 Mikschl Roland 552 0
11 0501 SG Freistadt 1 1979 Männer Übermasser Jürgen 551 0
12 4981 PSV Wels 1 1968 Senior 1 Peki Mario 551 1
13 0608 Union SG Braunau 1 1954 Senior 2 Angerer Rudolf 549 1
14 6619 SG Freistadt 1 1974 Männer Steinmetz Martin 549 1
15 4766 SG Puchheim 1 1991 Frauen Gebetsroither Bernadette 548 1
16 5463 HSV Linz 1 1952 Senior 2 Rath Friedrich 547 1
17 5328 LHA Linz 1 1969 Senior 1 Prokosch  Patrik 546 1
18 0114 LHA Linz 2 1969 Senior 1 Grasböck Herbert 545 1
19 7486 HSV Steyr 1 1972 Männer Würflinger Andreas 544 1
20 4801 Union Bachmanning 1 1970 Senior 1 Oberndorfer Josef 544 0
21 1308 Askö Überackern 1 1970 Senior 1 Dicker Erwin 542 1
22 6996 LHA Linz 1 1983 Männer Rulyov Igor 541 1
23 0112 HSV Linz 1 1942 Senior 3 Schweighofer Vinzenz 540 1
24 3991 SV Aistersheim 1 1956 Senior 2 Lemberger Ferdinand 540 0
25 2747 SV Aistersheim 2 1980 Männer Scheibmayr Alois 538 0
26 3973 PSV Wels 3 1962 Senior 1 Knauer Michael 538 1
27 4508 SV Aistersheim 1 1973 Männer Mittermayr Josef 538 0
28 4011 SK Vöest 1 1964 Seniorin Lenzenweger Brigitte 536 1
29 0979 PSV Wels 1 1960 Seniorin Hillinger Monika 535 0
30 4816 SV Ottsdorf 1 1951 Senior 2 Obert Stefan 534 1
31 5769 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1964 Senior 1 Sary Horst 534 1
32 2339 Askö Überackern 1 1974 Frauen Dicker Martina 534 0
33 9113 SV Eberstalzell 1 1982 Männer Winterleitner Manuel 534 1
34 0936 Union SG Braunau 1 1951 Senior 2 Berger Georg 533 1
35 3213 SC Offenhausen 3 1998 Junior Scheuringer Niklas 533 0
36 0622 SG Puchheim 1 1968 Senior 1 Antesner Dominik 532 1
37 4044 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1963 Senior 1 Kaineder Franz 532 1
38 0168 LPSV OÖ. 1 1973 Männer Haslinger Klaus 531 1
39 6288 Union Schlierbach 1 1943 Senior 3 Klutsch Wilhelm 531 1
40 3091 HSV Steyr 1 1961 Senior 1 Hübner  Gerhard 530 1
41 1125 SG Puchheim 1 1966 Senior 1 Bretbacher Paul 530 1
42 7098 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1958 Senior 1 Wallerstorfer Eduard 530 0
43 4212 SV Uttendorf 1 1993 Männer Barth Florian 530 1
44 0788 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1956 Senior 2 Baier Walter 529 1
45 8889 PSV Linz 1 1986 Männer Kalod Mario 529 1
46 5990 SR Timelkam 1 1967 Senior 1 Schirl Josef 528 1
47 1813 HSV Linz 2 1952 Senior 2 Forsthuber Heinz 527 0
48 1843 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1953 Senior 2 Frank Ernst 527 1
49 6635 Union Bachmanning 2 1942 Senior 3 Sterrer Peter 527 0
50 1335 SK Vöest 1 1962 Senior 1 Fuchs Alfred 526 0
51 2828 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1963 Senior 1 Hochhauser Thomas 525 0
52 8266 LHA Linz 2 1971 Senior 1 Niederländer Ralf 525 1
53 4403 St. Georgen-G 1 1954 Senior 2 Mayrhofer Karl 525 1
54 2294 PSV Linz 0 1943 Senior 3 Grüner Alois 525 0
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2016/2017

Runde 1          Einzelwertung: 60. Schuss

55 1380 Priv. SG Enns 1 1970 Senior 1 Dorninger Werner 524 0
56 6626 SK Vöest 1 1956 Senior 2 Stelzer Kurt 524 0
57 9316 Union Schlierbach 1 1966 Senior 1 Maier Christian 524 1
58 2286 SG Freistadt 2 1956 Senior 2 Grumptmann Manfred 524 0
59 9336 DSG Naarn 2 1963 Senior 1 Fraundorfer Franz 523 1
60 6051 SK Vöest 2 1951 Seniorin Schmidinger Lisbeth 523 0
61 0531 St. Georgen-G 1 1971 Senior 1 Aichinger Bernhard 523 0
62 6937 LP Grein 1 1966 Senior 1 Undeutsch Johann 523 1
63 1087 LP Grein 1 1958 Senior 1 Brandstätter Franz 523 1
64 2770 SV Uttendorf 1 1981 Männer Schachner Christian 523 0
65 3051 SV Aistersheim 2 1974 Männer Käferböck  Martin 523 1
66 3054 PSV Wels 1 1973 Männer Wöss Horst 522 0
67 0763 PSV Wels 2 1956 Senior 2 Bachinger Johann 522 1
68 2233 HSV Linz 2 1949 Senior 2 Grinninger Anton 520 1
69 6499 Union SG Braunau 1 1954 Senior 2 Staller Josef 520 1
70 5538 PSV Linz 1 1963 Senior 1 Reischl Siegfried 520 0
71 0539 Union Bachmanning 1 1967 Senior 1 Aichmayr Wolfgang 520 0
72 1289 SG Freistadt 2 1968 Senior 1 Trenda Werner 520 1
73 8965 Union Schlierbach 2 1962 Senior 1 Spitzbart Friedrich 520 0
74 0818 PSV Wels 2 1950 Senior 2 Rossenegger Franz 520 1
75 5619 LP Grein 1 1975 Männer Ricker Andreas 519 0
76 6693 PSV Linz 1 1947 Senior 2 Strasser Peter 519 0
77 1815 Union Schlierbach 2 1958 Senior 1 Moser Hermann 519 1
78 0131 LPSV OÖ. 0 1946 Seniorin Baumgartner Margareta 516 0
79 2881 Union Bachmanning 2 1956 Senior 2 Hofer-Schrems Erwin 516 0
80 0943 Priv. SG Enns 0 1978 Männer Markovic Dragan 516 0
81 1075 Union Schlierbach 2 1955 Senior 2 Sperrer Gerhard 515 0
82 0550 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1959 Senior 1 Mayrhofer Johann 513 0
83 1236 LHA Linz 2 1954 Senior 2 Eszsl Wilhelm 513 0
84 9311 Priv. SG Enns 1 1945 Senior 3 Miksche Otto 513 1
85 3975 PSV Wels 3 1963 Seniorin Knauer Gerda 513 0
86 3121 SV Ottsdorf 1 1961 Senior 1 Prammer Bernhard 512 1
87 4241 Priv. SG Enns 1 1954 Seniorin Maier Renate 511 0
88 4073 PSV Wels 3 1982 Männer Dörr  Georg 511 1
89 7134 Union Bachmanning 1 1975 Männer Waltenberger Günter 509 0
90 3038 SV Aistersheim 2 1976 Männer Heltschl  Andreas 509 0
91 1569 Askö Überackern 1 1960 Senior 1 Eisenführer Valentin 507 0
92 7970 SR Timelkam 1 1953 Seniorin Kammerhofer Liselotte 507 0
93 4161 DSG Naarn 2 1963 Seniorin Luftensteiner Christine 506 0
94 3059 SK Vöest 2 1969 Senior 1 Waniek Alexander 506 1
95 1281 LPSV OÖ. 1 1955 Senior 2 Degen Werner 505 1
96 6194 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1963 Senior 1 Schwarz Erwin 505 0
97 2531 HSV Steyr 1 1955 Senior 2 Halmich Oswald 504 0
98 5169 SC Offenhausen 3 1998 Junior Lorenz Florian 504 0
99 6242 St. Georgen-G 1 1955 Senior 2 Schütz Maximilian 503 0
100 0661 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1986 Männer Glinßner Josef 503 0
101 1266 SV Ottsdorf 1 1990 Männer Schersch Wilhelm 502 1
102 7131 Union Bachmanning 2 1963 Senior 1 Waltenberger Erich 500 0
103 1834 HSV Linz 2 1960 Seniorin Fröschl Karin 499 0
104 9259 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1978 Frauen Gadringer Christina 498 0
105 5906 SV Eberstalzell 1 1975 Männer Scherndl Christian 498 0
106 4164 DSG Naarn 2 1960 Senior 1 Luftensteiner Johann 497 0
107 7983 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1977 Männer Tucho Mario 494 0
108 8456 SC Offenhausen 3 1961 Senior 1 Mühlberger Hermann 492 0
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2016/2017

Runde 1          Einzelwertung: 60. Schuss

109 4082 PSV Wels 0 1988 Männer Krupetz Rudolf 492 0
110 2177 PSV Wels 2 1976 Männer Plochberger Thomas 484 0
111 7886 SG Freistadt 2 1972 Männer Lamplmayr Markus 479 0
112 3715 Union SG Braunau 1953 Senior 2 Kronberger Kurt 457 0
113 1676 Askö Ried 1961 Frauen Schrattenecker Andrea 356 0
114 2999 SV Eberschwang 1 1955 Senior 2 Huber Günther 0  
115 5783 SV Eberschwang 1 1969 Senior 1 Sartori Kurt Franz 0  
116 6279 SV Eberschwang 1 1949 Senior 2 Senzenberger Xaver 0  
117 2258 WSV Ranshofen 2 1980 Frauen Greiner Andrea 0  
118 3084 WSV Ranshofen 0 1980 Männer Novotny Mario 0  
119 7049 WSV Ranshofen 0 1955 Senior 2 Wagner Franz 0  
120 3747 PSV Linz 2 1964 Senior 1 Ulrich Gerald 0  
121 3748 PSV Linz 0 1967 Senior 1 Rodinger  Michael 0  
122 2537 PSV Linz 2 1971 Senior 1 Hamberger Markus 0  
123 1253 LHA Linz 3 1955 Seniorin Eszsl Hannelore 0  
124 8265 LHA Linz 3 1990 Männer Niederländer Hans-Peter 0  
125 1499 LHA Linz 3 1990 Männer Grabmair Martin 0  
126 2645 LHA Linz 0 1978 Seniorin Aichberger Doris 0 0
127 1090 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1955 Senior 2 Brandstätter Rudolf 0  
128 7669 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1986 Männer Holzweber Wolfgang 0  
129 9072 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1992 Männer Peneder Mario 0  
130 2429 Askö Pregarten LP 2 1993 Männer Ullmann  Simon 0  
131 4399 Askö Pregarten LP 2 1959 Senior 1 Hinterholzer  Horst 0  
132 3351 Askö Pregarten LP 2 1990 Männer Stütz Florian 0  
133 5411 Pabneukirchen LP 0 1954 Senior 2 Raab Franz 0 0
134 3027 Askö Pregarten LP 0 1970 0 Dalpiaz Gerhard 0 0
135 0123 SC Offenhausen 4 1956 Senior 2 Zöbl Helmut 0  
136 2182 SC Offenhausen 4 1978 Frauen Damberger  Karin 0  
137 3207 SC Offenhausen 4 2001 Jungschützin Scheuringer  Sascha 0  
138 3113 SV Molln 3 1963 Senior 1 Innreiter Kurt 0  
139 3395 SV Molln 3 1961 Senior 1 Kerbl August 0  
140 4687 SV Molln 3 1990 Männer Bades Roland 0  
141 2009 HSV Steyr 2 1936 Senior 3 Garimort Karl 0  
142 1148 HSV Steyr 2 1964 Senior 1 Brunmayr  Gerhard 0  
143 2256 HSV Steyr 2 1952 Senior 2 Gruber Helmut 0  
144 5800 SV Gallneukirchen 2 1974 Männer Lanser Andreas 0  
145 5862 SV Gallneukirchen 2 1960 Senior 1 Lanser Klaus 0  
146 7152 SV Gallneukirchen 2 1953 Senior 2 Watzinger Helmut 0  
147 3980 HSV Steyr 0 1970 Seniorin Wotawa Doris 0 0
148 7312 Union Bachmanning 3 1952 Senior 2 Wiesinger Robert 0  
149 1473 Union Bachmanning 3 1984 Männer Fuchshuber Markus 0  
150 6176 Union Bachmanning 0 1966 Senior 1 Fuchshuber Stefan 0  
151 4380 SV Theuerwang 1 1968 Senior 1 Danzer Martin 0  
152 3319 SV Theuerwang 2 1990 Männer Kohlweg  Gotthold 0  
153 3316 SV Theuerwang 3 1990 Männer Raffelsberger Herbert 0  
154 3984 SV Uttendorf 2 1977 Männer Doda Nik 0  
155 1739 SV Uttendorf 2 2006 Jungschütze Stark Alexander 0  
156 4069 SV Uttendorf 2 1979 Frauen Stark Christina 0  
157 6348 Askö Überackern 2 1993 Männer Reitsberger Florian 0  
158 1459 Askö Überackern 2 1961 Senior 1 Reitsberger Josef 0  
159 8386 Askö Überackern 2 1961 Senior 1 Anglberger  Fritz 0  
166 1080 DSG Naarn 3 1966 Senior 1 Brandstetter Gerhard 0  
167 2221 DSG Naarn 3 1956 Senior 2 Maly Johann 0  
168 4726 DSG Naarn 3 1946 Senior 3 Nusime Hubert 0  
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Runde 1          Einzelwertung: 40. Schuss

1 8333 SK Vöest 1 1984 Männer Gruber Martin 379
2 2605 SR Timelkam 1 1972 Männer Hasieber Friedrich jun. 379
3 6058 SV Eberstalzell 1 1976 Männer Schmidt Andreas 378
4 4981 PSV Wels 1 1968 Senior 1 Peki Mario 372
5 1093 HSV Linz 1 1976 Männer Brückner Andreas 372
6 5463 HSV Linz 1 1952 Senior 2 Rath Friedrich 369
7 917 SV Aistersheim 1 1957 Senior 1 Benezeder Josef 368
8 4457 LHA Linz 0 1965 Senior 1 Mikschl Roland 368
9 608 Union SG Braunau 1 1954 Senior 2 Angerer Rudolf 366
10 501 SG Freistadt 1 1979 Männer Übermasser Jürgen 366
11 6619 SG Freistadt 1 1974 Männer Steinmetz Martin 366
12 200 Union Schlierbach 1 1951 Senior 2 Plattner Leopold 366
13 3624 SG Freistadt 1 1986 Männer Wieser Dominik 365
14 9326 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1995 Männer Palmetshofer David 365
15 9097 SV Uttendorf 1 1978 Männer Stark Michael 365
16 3084 WSV Ranshofen 0 1980 Männer Novotny Mario 364
17 4766 SG Puchheim 1 1991 Frauen Gebetsroither Bernadette 364
18 2537 PSV Linz 2 1971 Senior 1 Hamberger Markus 364
19 6348 Askö Überackern 2 1993 Männer Reitsberger Florian 364
20 5328 LHA Linz 1 1969 Senior 1 Prokosch  Patrik 364
21 7486 HSV Steyr 1 1972 Männer Würflinger Andreas 363
22 112 HSV Linz 1 1942 Senior 3 Schweighofer Vinzenz 363
23 123 SC Offenhausen 4 1956 Senior 2 Zöbl Helmut 362
24 114 LHA Linz 2 1969 Senior 1 Grasböck Herbert 361
25 4801 Union Bachmanning 1 1970 Senior 1 Oberndorfer Josef 361
26 1739 SV Uttendorf 2 2006 Jungschütze Stark Alexander 361
27 622 SG Puchheim 1 1968 Senior 1 Antesner Dominik 360
28 1308 Askö Überackern 1 1970 Senior 1 Dicker Erwin 360
29 3991 SV Aistersheim 1 1956 Senior 2 Lemberger Ferdinand 360
30 6996 LHA Linz 1 1983 Männer Rulyov Igor 360
31 2747 SV Aistersheim 2 1980 Männer Scheibmayr Alois 359
32 4816 SV Ottsdorf 1 1951 Senior 2 Obert Stefan 358
33 4508 SV Aistersheim 1 1973 Männer Mittermayr Josef 358
34 7098 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1958 Senior 1 Wallerstorfer Eduard 357
35 2009 HSV Steyr 2 1936 Senior 3 Garimort Karl 357
36 3213 SC Offenhausen 3 1998 Junior Scheuringer Niklas 357
37 5783 SV Eberschwang 1 1969 Senior 1 Sartori Kurt Franz 356
38 2286 SG Freistadt 2 1956 Senior 2 Grumptmann Manfred 356
39 4380 SV Theuerwang 1 1968 Senior 1 Danzer Martin 356
40 2339 Askö Überackern 1 1974 Frauen Dicker Martina 356
41 3973 PSV Wels 3 1962 Senior 1 Knauer Michael 356
42 3874 SK Vöest 3 1970 Senior 1 Spielmannsberger Thomas 356
43 131 LPSV OÖ. 0 1946 Seniorin Baumgartner Margareta 355
44 9113 SV Eberstalzell 1 1982 Männer Winterleitner Manuel 355
45 788 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1956 Senior 2 Baier Walter 354
46 1087 LP Grein 1 1958 Senior 1 Brandstätter Franz 354
47 2828 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1963 Senior 1 Hochhauser Thomas 353
48 4011 SK Vöest 1 1964 Seniorin Lenzenweger Brigitte 353
49 8889 PSV Linz 1 1986 Männer Kalod Mario 353
50 979 PSV Wels 1 1960 Seniorin Hillinger Monika 353
51 6288 Union Schlierbach 1 1943 Senior 3 Klutsch Wilhelm 353
52 763 PSV Wels 2 1956 Senior 2 Bachinger Johann 353
53 1843 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1953 Senior 2 Frank Ernst 352
54 2258 WSV Ranshofen 2 1980 Frauen Greiner Andrea 352
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Runde 1          Einzelwertung: 40. Schuss

55 6937 LP Grein 1 1966 Senior 1 Undeutsch Johann 352
56 3091 HSV Steyr 1 1961 Senior 1 Hübner  Gerhard 351
57 6499 Union SG Braunau 1 1954 Senior 2 Staller Josef 351
58 4044 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1963 Senior 1 Kaineder Franz 351
59 4403 St. Georgen-G 1 1954 Senior 2 Mayrhofer Karl 351
60 1289 SG Freistadt 2 1968 Senior 1 Trenda Werner 351
61 2770 SV Uttendorf 1 1981 Männer Schachner Christian 351
62 5769 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1964 Senior 1 Sary Horst 351
63 5990 SR Timelkam 1 1967 Senior 1 Schirl Josef 351
64 6635 Union Bachmanning 2 1942 Senior 3 Sterrer Peter 350
65 1380 Priv. SG Enns 1 1970 Senior 1 Dorninger Werner 350
66 4241 Priv. SG Enns 1 1954 Seniorin Maier Renate 350
67 3316 SV Theuerwang 3 1990 Männer Raffelsberger Herbert 350
68 4212 SV Uttendorf 1 1993 Männer Barth Florian 350
69 2157 SK Vöest 3 1977 Männer Prader Florian 350
70 168 LPSV OÖ. 1 1973 Männer Haslinger Klaus 349
71 1125 SG Puchheim 1 1966 Senior 1 Bretbacher Paul 349
72 8266 LHA Linz 2 1971 Senior 1 Niederländer Ralf 349
73 2294 PSV Linz 0 1943 Senior 3 Grüner Alois 348
74 1473 Union Bachmanning 3 1984 Männer Fuchshuber Markus 348
75 3984 SV Uttendorf 2 1977 Männer Doda Nik 348
76 4310 SC Offenhausen 5 1961 Senior 1 Maurer Günter 348
77 2835 SG Marchtrenk 0 1957 Senior 1 Hochmayr Karl 348
78 936 Union SG Braunau 1 1951 Senior 2 Berger Georg 347
79 9336 DSG Naarn 2 1963 Senior 1 Fraundorfer Franz 347
80 6051 SK Vöest 2 1951 Seniorin Schmidinger Lisbeth 347
81 5800 SV Gallneukirchen 2 1974 Männer Lanser Andreas 347
82 539 Union Bachmanning 1 1967 Senior 1 Aichmayr Wolfgang 347
83 4073 PSV Wels 3 1982 Männer Dörr  Georg 347
84 8103 SC Offenhausen 5 1957 Senior 1 Binder Reisinger Herbert 347
85 8965 Union Schlierbach 2 1962 Senior 1 Spitzbart Friedrich 347
86 3747 PSV Linz 2 1964 Senior 1 Ulrich Gerald 346
87 5538 PSV Linz 1 1963 Senior 1 Reischl Siegfried 346
88 1813 HSV Linz 2 1952 Senior 2 Forsthuber Heinz 345
89 6693 PSV Linz 1 1947 Senior 2 Strasser Peter 345
90 1335 SK Vöest 1 1962 Senior 1 Fuchs Alfred 345
91 3051 SV Aistersheim 2 1974 Männer Käferböck  Martin 345
92 550 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1959 Senior 1 Mayrhofer Johann 344
93 1253 LHA Linz 3 1955 Seniorin Eszsl Hannelore 344
94 1499 LHA Linz 3 1990 Männer Grabmair Martin 344
95 943 Priv. SG Enns 0 1978 Männer Markovic Dragan 344
96 818 PSV Wels 2 1950 Senior 2 Rossenegger Franz 344
97 2233 HSV Linz 2 1949 Senior 2 Grinninger Anton 343
98 6279 SV Eberschwang 1 1949 Senior 2 Senzenberger Xaver 343
99 3980 HSV Steyr 0 1970 Seniorin Wotawa Doris 343
100 6626 SK Vöest 1 1956 Senior 2 Stelzer Kurt 343
101 3059 SK Vöest 2 1969 Senior 1 Waniek Alexander 342
102 3121 SV Ottsdorf 1 1961 Senior 1 Prammer Bernhard 342
103 9316 Union Schlierbach 1 1966 Senior 1 Maier Christian 342
104 1569 Askö Überackern 1 1960 Senior 1 Eisenführer Valentin 342
105 2999 SV Eberschwang 1 1955 Senior 2 Huber Günther 341
106 9311 Priv. SG Enns 1 1945 Senior 3 Miksche Otto 341
107 531 St. Georgen-G 1 1971 Senior 1 Aichinger Bernhard 341
108 3054 PSV Wels 1 1973 Männer Wöss Horst 341
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109 3038 SV Aistersheim 2 1976 Männer Heltschl  Andreas 341
110 1236 LHA Linz 2 1954 Senior 2 Eszsl Wilhelm 340
111 5619 LP Grein 1 1975 Männer Ricker Andreas 340
112 2881 Union Bachmanning 2 1956 Senior 2 Hofer-Schrems Erwin 339
113 9072 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1992 Männer Peneder Mario 339
114 2256 HSV Steyr 2 1952 Senior 2 Gruber Helmut 339
115 9314 SG Marchtrenk 2 1966 Senior 1 Heil Erwin 339
116 7134 Union Bachmanning 1 1975 Männer Waltenberger Günter 338
117 1090 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1955 Senior 2 Brandstätter Rudolf 337
118 8456 SC Offenhausen 3 1961 Senior 1 Mühlberger Hermann 337
119 661 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1986 Männer Glinßner Josef 337
120 4726 DSG Naarn 3 1946 Senior 3 Nusime Hubert 337
121 7131 Union Bachmanning 2 1963 Senior 1 Waltenberger Erich 336
122 1148 HSV Steyr 2 1964 Senior 1 Brunmayr  Gerhard 336
123 3975 PSV Wels 3 1963 Seniorin Knauer Gerda 336
124 1815 Union Schlierbach 2 1958 Senior 1 Moser Hermann 336
125 1281 LPSV OÖ. 1 1955 Senior 2 Degen Werner 335
126 2531 HSV Steyr 1 1955 Senior 2 Halmich Oswald 335
127 6242 St. Georgen-G 1 1955 Senior 2 Schütz Maximilian 335
128 7312 Union Bachmanning 3 1952 Senior 2 Wiesinger Robert 335
129 4161 DSG Naarn 2 1963 Seniorin Luftensteiner Christine 334
130 1075 Union Schlierbach 2 1955 Senior 2 Sperrer Gerhard 334
131 7970 SR Timelkam 1 1953 Seniorin Kammerhofer Liselotte 333
132 2182 SC Offenhausen 4 1978 Frauen Damberger  Karin 332
133 1266 SV Ottsdorf 1 1990 Männer Schersch Wilhelm 332
134 7983 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1977 Männer Tucho Mario 331
135 7049 WSV Ranshofen 0 1955 Senior 2 Wagner Franz 331
136 9259 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1978 Frauen Gadringer Christina 331
137 1080 DSG Naarn 3 1966 Senior 1 Brandstetter Gerhard 331
138 1834 HSV Linz 2 1960 Seniorin Fröschl Karin 330
139 4164 DSG Naarn 2 1960 Senior 1 Luftensteiner Johann 330
140 6194 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1963 Senior 1 Schwarz Erwin 330
141 5169 SC Offenhausen 3 1998 Junior Lorenz Florian 330
142 2429 Askö Pregarten LP 2 1993 Männer Ullmann  Simon 328
143 4399 Askö Pregarten LP 2 1959 Senior 1 Hinterholzer  Horst 328
144 5411 Pabneukirchen LP 0 1954 Senior 2 Raab Franz 328
145 5906 SV Eberstalzell 1 1975 Männer Scherndl Christian 325
146 7152 SV Gallneukirchen 2 1953 Senior 2 Watzinger Helmut 322
147 4082 PSV Wels 0 1988 Männer Krupetz Rudolf 322
148 8386 Askö Überackern 2 1961 Senior 1 Anglberger  Fritz 320
149 7868 SK Vöest 3 1943 Senior 3 Koller Walter 320
150 7669 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1986 Männer Holzweber Wolfgang 319
151 3715 Union SG Braunau 1953 Senior 2 Kronberger Kurt 318
152 3748 PSV Linz 0 1967 Senior 1 Rodinger  Michael 318
153 5862 SV Gallneukirchen 2 1960 Senior 1 Lanser Klaus 318
154 3207 SC Offenhausen 4 2001 Jungschützin Scheuringer  Sascha 317
155 7886 SG Freistadt 2 1972 Männer Lamplmayr Markus 317
156 9998 SC Offenhausen 5 1990 Männer Wimmer Michael 317
157 2221 DSG Naarn 3 1956 Senior 2 Maly Johann 315
158 2177 PSV Wels 2 1976 Männer Plochberger Thomas 313
159 3395 SV Molln 3 1961 Senior 1 Kerbl August 311
160 3605 SG Marchtrenk 2 1946 Senior 3 Korsitzke Josef 308
161 6176 Union Bachmanning 0 1966 Senior 1 Fuchshuber Stefan 307
162 3113 SV Molln 3 1963 Senior 1 Innreiter Kurt 305
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163 8265 LHA Linz 3 1990 Männer Niederländer Hans-Peter 304
164 4069 SV Uttendorf 2 1979 Frauen Stark Christina 304
165 2645 LHA Linz 0 1978 Seniorin Aichberger Doris 300
166 1459 Askö Überackern 2 1961 Senior 1 Reitsberger Josef 292
167 9993 SC Offenhausen 0 1963 Senior 1 Rathberger Christian 291
168 3319 SV Theuerwang 2 1990 Männer Kohlweg  Gotthold 286
169 3027 Askö Pregarten LP 0 1970 0 Dalpiaz Gerhard 285
170 4687 SV Molln 3 1990 Männer Bades Roland 281
171 3351 Askö Pregarten LP 2 1990 Männer Stütz Florian 279
172 5776 SC Offenhausen 0 1962 Seniorin Rammerstorfer Bettina 274
173 3661 SC Offenhausen 0 1978 Frauen Moser Tamara 261
174 1676 Askö Ried 1961 Frauen Schrattenecker Andrea 236
175 0 0 0 0 0 0
176 0 0 0 0 0 0
177 0 0 0 0 0 0
178 0 0 0 0 0 0
179 0 0 0 0 0 0
180 0 0 0 0 0 0
181 0 0 0 0 0 0
182 0 0 0 0 0 0
183 0 0 0 0 0 0
184 0 0 0 0 0 0
185 0 0 0 0 0 0
186 0 0 0 0 0 0
187 0 0 0 0 0 0
188 0 0 0 0 0 0
189 0 0 0 0 0 0
190 0 0 0 0 0 0
191 0 0 0 0 0 0
192 0 0 0 0 0 0
193 0 0 0 0 0 0
194 0 0 0 0 0 0
195 0 0 0 0 0 0
196 0 0 0 0 0 0
197 0 0 0 0 0 0
198 0 0 0 0 0 0
199 0 0 0 0 0 0
200 0 0 0 0 0 0
201 0 0 0 0 0 0
202 0 0 0 0 0 0
203 0 0 0 0 0 0
204 0 0 0 0 0 0
205 0 0 0 0 0 0
206 0 0 0 0 0 0
207 0 0 0 0 0 0
208 0 0 0 0 0 0
209 0 0 0 0 0 0
210 0 0 0 0 0 0
211 0 0 0 0 0 0
212 0 0 0 0 0 0
213 0 0 0 0 0 0
214 0 0 0 0 0 0
215 0 0 0 0 0 0
216 0 0 0 0 0 0
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